
 Debbi’s Dance, Etc. Competition Family Quick Guide (2025–2026) 

 
BAND Contact/ 

Optional Comp RSVP 

 
Parent Portal 

 
Debbis Dance Website 
(Showcase, downloads, 
calendar, tuition, etc.) 

 
Photo Circle 

 
Jacket, Backpack, Jersey, 
Joggers – Oct. 1 deadline 

 
50th Anniv. Merch 

 
Cruise Booking Inquiry 

 

 
Submit Cruise Questions

 
Cruise Zoom Mtg 

https://us04web.zoom.us/j/75228273957?pwd=Libt3IblaXt3jbwBbWEP2MhMNzobHK.1 

Mtg ID: 752 2827 3957 
Passcode: n3SeNd 

 

 

SEPTEMBER 
- Cruise Info Zoom Mtg: Mon. 15, 7 pm PST 
- Payment deadline: Gravit8/Convention entry fees: Mon 22 
-Syncopated Smiles rehearsals: Sun Sep 21 & Sun Sep 28 
-50th Anniv. Merch Order deadline: Sep. 30 

OCTOBER 
-Team Jackets/Merch deadline: Wed Oct 1 

-Pumpkin Patch Fun: Sat Oct 18 

-Costume fees due Mon Oct 20 

-Trunk or Treat: Sat Oct 25 

NOVEMBER 
-Shimmer Competition Fees added to accounts: Fri Nov 1. 
-Friendsgiving: Sun Nov 23 

DECEMBER 
-Holiday Party: Sun Dec 7 
- Spotlight Competition fees due Wed Dec 10 

JANUARY 
-Photo Shoot: Sun Jan 4 
-Hair & Makeup: Sun Jan 18 (10 & under w/ parent);  Replay 
11+: Sun Jan 25. 
- Competition Preview Entry Fees due: Mon. Jan 12 

-MLK Day Mon Jan 19 — studio closed (hold for rehearsals). 
- Recital Costume Payment Deadline: Thurs Jan 29 
-Dance Convention: Hollywood Connection Jan 30 – Feb 1  

FEBRUARY 
- Competition Preview: Sun Feb 8 
- Rehearsal & Pep Rally: Tue Feb 17 
- Competition: Spotlight Feb 20–22 (Tacoma) 
-Thunderstruck fees due Wed Feb 25 
Olympia Dance Festival: Sat Feb 28  

MARCH 
-Tumwater Dance Team Show(s): Sat Mar 14  
-Specialty Work Showcase Entry Fees Due: Mar. 25 
-Optional Gravit8 Competition: Mar 27–29 (Tacoma) 

APRIL 
-CLOSED Spring Break: Apr. 4-10 
-Banana Splits Party: Sun Apr 19 

-Thunderstruck Competition: Apr 24–26 (Portland) 

MAY 
-Lacey Spring Fun Fair: May 16 or 17 
-Specialty Work Showcase: May 16 or 17 (TBD) — 
solos/duos/trios + student choreography. 

JUNE 
-Personal Portraits: Sat–Sun Jun 13–14; Company Photo Day: 
Sun Jun 14. 

-June Rehearsals & Performances — Dance Spectacular: 

Thu–Sun Jun 18–21 (incl. Alumni Routine & possible 
rehearsals Fri Jun 19) 

JULY 17-24 - CRUISE PERFORMANCE  

Questions? Text 360‑364‑5830 • Email 5678@debbisdanceetc.com • debbisdanceetc.com/downloads-1 

https://us04web.zoom.us/j/75228273957?pwd=Libt3IblaXt3jbwBbWEP2MhMNzobHK.1
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/75228273957?pwd=Libt3IblaXt3jbwBbWEP2MhMNzobHK.1

